
BON JOUR BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST DISHES

BREAKFAST TRAYS

..........................................................................................

Bon Jour Breakfast 
 Scrambled eggs, country potatoes, bacon and sausage, biscuits with butter and jelly.
 Add fresh fruit, bottled water and bottled juice  +$4 pp
 
Migas 
 Scrambled eggs mix with tortilla chips, onion, bell pepper and cheese with 
  ranchero sauce on the side. Add Bacon or sausage  +$1 pp
 Add fresh fruit, bottled water and bottled juice  +$4 pp

Pancake Platter 
 Two pancakes with Two scrambled eggs, sausage and bacon. Served with 
 butter and maple syrup.
 Add fresh fruit, bottled water and bottled juice  +$4 pp

Texas Breakfast 
  Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, biscuit and creamy gravy.
 Add fresh fruit, bottled water and bottled juice  +$4 pp

The Continental 
 Fresh baked pastries and seasonal fresh fruit tray.

Breakfast Tacos 
 Your choice of: bacon, sausage, potato, chorizo or a la Mexicana.
  
  Add Cup of fruit and juice  +$3 pp

Croissant Sandwich
 Fresh baked 3oz croissant filled with egg your choice of bacon, 
   t
 Add Cup of fruit  +$1.50 pp

Assorted Muffin Tray 
  2 dz fresh baked muffins, blueberry ,banana nut, vanilla, bran and chocolate chip.

Assorted Breakfast Bread Tray 
 Chef’s choice of sliced coffee cake and breakfast bread.

Quiche Tray
 Each serves 8. On a tray.
  Lorraine, Bacon and Cheddar, Mushroom, Sausage and cheese.
 

$35.00 ea

$2.75 pp

$30.00 ea

$6.00 pp

$5.00 pp

$6.50 pp

$6.50 pp

$5.00 pp

$2.50 pp

$5.00 pp$5.00 pp



BON JOUR BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST TRAYS

GOURMET OMELETS 

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE 
Add to any of the breakfast orders,
Minimum of 10 servings.

..........................................................................................

Assorted Mini Pastry tray 
 Chef’s choice of mini breakfast pastries.
 Small 25 pieces - Medium 50 pieces - Large 75 pieces 

Seasonal Fruit Tray 
 Fruit tray featuring local seasonal fruit.

Hearty Ham & Cheese
  Diced Ham, Swiss & Cheddars Cheese

Spinach & Mushroom 
 With Onion, Swiss cheese & Tomato.
 
Colorado
  Sausage, bacon, Ham, Bell Pepper, Onion & Cheddar Cheese.

Bacon Lover
 Double Bacon, Cheddar Cheese.

Garden
 Mushroom, Bell pepper, Onion, Tomato & Cheddar Cheese.

Bon Jour
 Egg White, Turkey Bacon, Tomato & Swiss Cheese.

Bagel with butter and jelly
Bagel with cream cheese and jelly 
Bagel with sliced smoked salmon, cream cheese,
           red onion and capers

Breakfast Burrito
 Refried beans, sausage, 2 eggs, cheese and bacon.

Country potatoes or GritsCountry potatoes or Grits

$2.25 ea
$2.75 ea
$7.00 ea

$5.50 ea

$1.50 ea

$6.00 pp

$6.00 pp

$6.00 pp

$6.00 pp

$6.00 pp

$6.00 pp

$30.00 Sm
$55.00 Md
$75.00 Lg

$3.00 pp



BON JOUR BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE 
Add to any of the breakfast orders,
Minimum of 10 servings.

..........................................................................................

Turkey Bacon 2 slices or one Turkey Sausage 

6 oz Assorted Yogurts 

Bottled Juice 

Bottled water 

Can Soda

Fresh brewed coffee 
  Colombian Supremo Regular and Decaf.
   Texas Pecan and Vanilla Cream.

Fresh Gallon of Orange Juice

Fresh Brew Galon of Ice Tea

Fresh squeezed Lemonade per Gallon 

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice per Gallon 

Fresh Carrot Juice per Gallon 

$2.25 ea

$2.00 ea

$2.00 ea

$1.00 ea

$1.00 ea

$18.00 per urn

$18.00 ea$18.00 ea

$15.00 ea

$18.00 ea

$28.00 ea

$28.00 ea
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