BON JOUR BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST DISHES

Bon Jour Breakfast Scrambled eggs, country potatoes, bacon and sausage, biscuits with butter and jelly. Add fresh fruit, bottled water and bottled juice +\$4 pp	\$6.00 pp
Migas Scrambled eggs mix with tortilla chips, onion, bell pepper and cheese with ranchero sauce on the side. Add Bacon or sausage +\$1 pp Add fresh fruit, bottled water and bottled juice +\$4 pp	\$5.00 pp
Pancake Platter Two pancakes with Two scrambled eggs, sausage and bacon. Served with butter and maple syrup. Add fresh fruit, bottled water and bottled juice +\$4 pp	\$6.50 pp
Texas Breakfast Scrambled eggs, bacon, sausage, biscuit and creamy gravy. Add fresh fruit, bottled water and bottled juice +\$4 pp	\$6.50 pp
The Continental Fresh baked pastries and seasonal fresh fruit tray.	\$5.00 pp
Breakfast Tacos Your choice of: bacon, sausage, potato, chorizo or a la Mexicana.	\$2.50 pp
Add Cup of fruit and juice +\$3 pp Croissant Sandwich Fresh baked 3oz croissant filled with egg your choice of bacon, t Add Cup of fruit +\$1.50 pp	\$5.00 pp
BREAKFAST TRAYS	
Assorted Muffin Tray 2 dz fresh baked muffins, blueberry ,banana nut, vanilla, bran and chocolate chip.	\$35.00 ea
Assorted Breakfast Bread Tray Chef's choice of sliced coffee cake and breakfast bread.	\$2.75 pp

\$30.00 ea

Each serves 8. On a tray.

Quiche Tray

Lorraine, Bacon and Cheddar, Mushroom, Sausage and cheese.

BON JOUR BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST TRAYS	
Assorted Mini Pastry tray Chef's choice of mini breakfast pastries. Small 25 pieces - Medium 50 pieces - Large 75 pieces	\$30.00 Sm \$55.00 Md \$75.00 Lg
Seasonal Fruit Tray Fruit tray featuring local seasonal fruit.	\$3.00 pp
GOURMET OMELETS	
Hearty Ham & Cheese Diced Ham, Swiss & Cheddars Cheese	\$6.00 pp
Spinach & Mushroom With Onion, Swiss cheese & Tomato.	\$6.00 pp
Colorado Sausage, bacon, Ham, Bell Pepper, Onion & Cheddar Cheese.	\$6.00 pp
Bacon Lover Double Bacon, Cheddar Cheese.	\$6.00 pp
Garden Mushroom, Bell pepper, Onion, Tomato & Cheddar Cheese.	\$6.00 pp
Bon Jour Egg White, Turkey Bacon, Tomato & Swiss Cheese.	\$6.00 pp
BREAKFAST A LA CARTE Add to any of the breakfast orders, Minimum of 10 servings.	
Bagel with butter and jelly Bagel with cream cheese and jelly Bagel with sliced smoked salmon, cream cheese, red onion and capers	\$2.25 ea \$2.75 ea \$7.00 ea
Breakfast Burrito Refried beans, sausage, 2 eggs, cheese and bacon.	\$5.50 ea
Country potatoes or Grits	\$1.50 ea

BON JOUR BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST A LA CARTE

Add to any of the breakfast orders, Minimum of 10 servings.

Turkey Bacon 2 slices or one Turkey Sausage	\$2.25 ea
6 oz Assorted Yogurts	\$2.00 ea
Bottled Juice	\$2.00 ea
Bottled water	\$1.00 ea
Can Soda	\$1.00 ea
Fresh brewed coffee Colombian Supremo Regular and Decaf. Texas Pecan and Vanilla Cream.	\$18.00 per urn
Fresh Gallon of Orange Juice	\$18.00 ea
Fresh Brew Galon of Ice Tea	\$15.00 ea
Fresh squeezed Lemonade per Gallon	\$18.00 ea
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice per Gallon	\$28.00 ea
Fresh Carrot Juice per Gallon	\$28.00 ea